Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

597

598

599

510

510

510

S10

S10

510

40

79

1196

900

15

53

113

22

3321

428/57,58,60.ccls. and (bitumen or
bituminous)

428/40.3.ccls.

428/489.ccls.

428/77,78.ccls.

5100 and (bitumen or bituminous)

428/77,78.ccls. and roof$3

428/57,58,60.ccls. and roof$3

("3307690" | "3657203" | "3725330" |
"4379114" | "4404056" | "4426468" |
"4539344" | "4581092" | "4588637" |
"4601935" | "4855172" | "4936071" |
"5000361" | "5095068" | "5242727" |
"5242971" | "5512118" | "5545685" |
"5563217" | "5612141").PN.

(bitumen or bituminous) and
(overlap$4 or lap$4)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO,;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

CR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2006/01/20 15:14

2006/01/20 15:19

2006/01/20 16:57

2006/01/20 17:01

2006/01/20 17:54

2006/01/20 17:04

2006/01/20 17:04

2006/01/20 17:07

2006/01/20 18:00
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S10

S10

S10

S10

511

S11

S11

S11

S11

S11

S11

158

131

47

48

1824

2700

428/489.ccls. and (overlap$4 or lap$4)

(lap with (seam or joint)) and
(bitumen or bituminous)

("2540252").URPN.

(bitumen or bituminous) and 52/416,
420.ccls.

428/57,58,60,78,79.ccls. and (bitumen
or bituminous)

taper$3 and (bitumen or bituminous)

"4910059".pn.

("4379114").PN.

("3331719" | "3770540").PN.

(bitumen or bituminous) and
overlap$4

"5998015".pn.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2006/01/20 17:28

2006/01/20 17:54

2006/01/20 17:58

2006/01/20 18:19

2006/01/20 19:06

2006/01/20 18:18

2006/01/20 18:18

2006/01/20 18:18

2006/01/20 18:19

2006/01/20 18:26

2006/01/20 18:25
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S11

S11

S11

S12

S12

512

S12

512

S12

2016

1097

386

1204

263

16

51

12

23

(bitumen or bituminous) and
overlap$4 and (layer$1 or film$1)

(bitumen or bituminous) and
overlap$4 and (joint or seam)

(bitumen or bituminous) and (lap$4
with (edge$1 or joint$1 or seam$1))

(bitumen or bituminous) and
((overlap$4 or lap$4) with (edge$1 or
joint$1 or seam$1))

(bitumen or bituminous) and ((edge$1
with (short$2)) and (edge$1 with
(long$2 or extend$3)))

("1361517" | "2044788" | "2847948" |
"2976256" | "3252851" | "3290206" |
"3292334" | "3486964").PN.

("3900102").URPN.

428/189.ccls. and (bitumen or
bituminous)

52/419.ccls. and (bitumen or
bituminous)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2006/01/20 18:27

2006/01/20 18:27

2006/01/20 18:28

2006/01/20 18:31

2006/01/20 18:32

2006/01/20 18:36

2006/01/20 18:38

2006/01/20 19:06

2006/01/20 19:06
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