Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S97	40	428/57,58,60.ccls. and (bitumen or bituminous)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 15:14
S98	79	428/40.3.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 15:19
S99	1196	428/489.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 16:57
S10 0	900	428/77,78.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 17:01
S10 1	15	S100 and (bitumen or bituminous)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 17:54
S10 2	53	428/77,78.ccls. and roof\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 17:04
S10 3	113	428/57,58,60.ccls. and roof\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 17:04
S10 4	22	("3307690" "3657203" "3725330" "4379114" "4404056" "4426468" "4539344" "4581092" "4588637" "4601935" "4855172" "4936071" "5000361" "5095068" "5242727" "5242971" "5512118" "5545685" "5563217" "5612141").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 17:07
S10 5	3321	(bitumen or bituminous) and (overlap\$4 or lap\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:00

S10 6	158	428/489.ccls. and (overlap\$4 or lap\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 17:28
S10 7	131	(lap with (seam or joint)) and (bitumen or bituminous)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 17:54
S10 8	2	("2540252").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 17:58
S10 9	47	(bitumen or bituminous) and 52/416, 420.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:19
S11 0	48	428/57,58,60,78,79.ccls. and (bitumen or bituminous)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 19:06
S11 1	1824	taper\$3 and (bitumen or bituminous)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:18
S11 2	2	"4910059".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:18
S11 3	1	("4379114").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:18
S11 4	3	("3331719" "3770540").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:19
S11 5	2700	(bitumen or bituminous) and overlap\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:26
S11 6	2	"5998015".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:25

			,			
S11 7	2016	(bitumen or bituminous) and overlap\$4 and (layer\$1 or film\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:27
S11 8	1097	(bitumen or bituminous) and overlap\$4 and (joint or seam)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:27
S11 9	386	(bitumen or bituminous) and (lap\$4 with (edge\$1 or joint\$1 or seam\$1))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:28
S12 0	1204	(bitumen or bituminous) and ((overlap\$4 or lap\$4) with (edge\$1 or joint\$1 or seam\$1))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:31
S12 1	263	(bitumen or bituminous) and ((edge\$1 with (short\$2)) and (edge\$1 with (long\$2 or extend\$3)))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:32
S12 2	16	("1361517" "2044788" "2847948" "2976256" "3252851" "3290206" "3292334" "3486964").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:36
S12 3	51	("3900102").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 18:38
S12 4	12	428/189.ccls. and (bitumen or bituminous)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 19:06
S12 5	23	52/419.ccls. and (bitumen or bituminous)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/01/20 19:06